
Avond-O Zwarte horst
Luyksgestel 11.3.2022

KOVZ

Wim VERVOORT
TROL
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 5920m

--/20 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jorn KENNIS 0:53:24
2. Simon KREKELS 0:53:34
3. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:55:44

1. 102 00:02:15 289m 7'47"/km
2. 104 00:04:44 00:06:59 236m 20'03"/km
3. 116 00:00:24 00:07:23 189m 2'07"/km
4. 125 00:06:48 00:14:11 634m 10'44"/km
5. 124 00:02:53 00:17:04 283m 10'11"/km
6. 123 00:08:38 00:25:42 498m 17'20"/km
7. 111 00:13:17 00:38:59
8. 112 00:02:39 00:41:38 235m 11'17"/km
9. 110 00:00:03 00:41:41 225m 0'13"/km

10. 109 00:04:55 00:46:36 281m 17'30"/km
11. 108 00:01:21 00:47:57 127m 10'38"/km
12. 999 00:00:55 00:48:52 102m 8'59"/km
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